• /						
<u>District I</u> 1625 N. Frénch Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240		New Mex				Form C-141
District II 1361 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210	Energy Minerals	and Natura	Resources			vised October 10, 2003
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410	Oil Conser	rvation Div	vision		Submit 2 C	Copies to appropriate Office in accordance
District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	1220 Sout				wi	th Rule 116 on back side of form
		e, NM 875	ليتقادهم والمستعين وبجب الترابي			
Rele	ase Notificatio	n and Co	rrective A	ction		
······································		OPERAT	<u>COR</u>		Initial Report	Final Report
Name of Company APACHE CORP Address P.O. BOX DRAWEN	2 D		<u>OUGLAS R</u> 10. 505-39			
Facility Name HW ANDREWS # 5		Facility Typ				······
Surface Owner BYRD RANCHES	Mineral Owner		1#200		Ease No.	
Burnet Owner BIRD RANCHES		<u> </u>	7 300			
Unit Letter Section Township Range	LOCATIO	N OF REI	Feet from the	East/West	Line County	
		South Line				
E 12 20S 36E	1980 N		660	W	LEA	
Lat	itud 32°35.39	91Longitud	<u>eW 103°</u>	<u>18.</u> 850		
	NATURE	OF RELI	EASE			
Type of Release EMULSION			Release 4 3W2		lume Recovered	
Source of Release FI.OW I.TNE LEAK Was Immediate Notice Given?	DUE TO CORR	If YES, To	our of Occurrence Whom?		te and Hour of Dis	
Yes 🖸	No 🗌 Not Required	3/21/	06 12:10		T CAPERTO	
By Whom? DOUGLAS ROBERTS Was a Watercourse Reached?		Date and H	our 3 / 21 / 0 lume Impacting	6 1:30	<u>PM</u>	
Was a watercourse Reached?	No	11 125, VO	ume impacting i	uie watercot	1196.	-101112-
If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.*		_l			10	1001011213
					400	510
						A CH T
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action	Talaa #	<u> </u>			( gena	
FLOWLINE LEAK DUE TO IN		OCTON I				Cost Co N
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action FLOWLINE LEAK DUE TO IN CONTAMINATED SOIL AND R Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Tak	EPLACE WITH	CLEAN	SOIL.	KHUE T	O REMOVE	Pocon Con Con Con Con Con Con Con Con Con C
Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Tak	en.*					0 . 0 . 50 52 50 55
5'X60' ALL ON LEASE ROA	•	•			DREPLACE	·
WITH CLEAN SOIL. ALL WO		DONE WI	TH A BA	CKHOE.	OTHER	
INFO WILL FOLLOW AS SOO I hereby certify that the information given above	N AC DOCCTDI	17			:	OCD tules and we will miss the
regulations all operators are required to report an	d/or file certain release n	notifications an	d perform correct	ctive actions	for releases which	may endanger
public health or the environment. The acceptanc should their operations have failed to adequately	e of a C-141 report by th investigate and remediat	te NMOCD ma te contaminatio	arked as "Final R on that nose a thr	teport" does a reat to pround	not relieve the oper d water, surface wa	rator of liability ter, human health
or the environment. In addition, NMOCD accept	ance of a C-141 report d	lees not reliev	e the operator of	responsibilit	y for compliance w	vith any other
federal, state, or local laws and/or regulations.			OIL CON	SERVAT	ION DIVISIO	)N
similar D D D D				J.	11/2	
Signature: Alington Roberts	<u> </u>	Approved by	District Supervis	sor: UC	the Alla	lla
Printed Name: DOUGLAS ROBERTS	···.			Print all succession		
Title: PIIMPER			-15-06 e:	Expl	ration Date: ALE	NGINEER
E-mail Address: doug.roberts@ap Date: 4/13/06 Phone: Attach Additional Sheets If Necessary	achecorp.com	Conditions of	Approvaly F	n ClUC	Attached	
Date: 4/13/06 Phone:	393-2144	mapo		in p		
			Ranking	aut	enja.	/ ·
	- Martin		/		U.	
And April - OPACOG	1215/462					
Un ciclena - mine	V12151103					
incident - nPACOG application - pPACC RP# 848	wig in we					
204 84X			•		•	
KYH OIO					·	
				1	1	



PHONE (325) 673-7001 • 2111 BEECHWOOD • ABILENE, TX 79603

PHONE (505) 393-2326 • 101 E. MARLAND • HOBBS, NM 88240

ANALYTICAL RESULTS FOR APACHE CORP. ATTN: DOUGLAS ROBERTS P.O. DRAWER D MONUMENT, NM 88256 FAX TO: (505) 393-1927

Receiving Date: 05/17/06 Reporting Date: 05/22/06 Project Number: NOT GIVEN Project Name: NOT GIVEN Project Location: H.W. ANDREWS #15 Sampling Date: 05/17/06 Sample Type: SOIL Sample Condition: COOL & INTACT Sample Received By: NF Analyzed By: BC/AB

	GRO	DRO	
	(C <sub>6</sub> -C <sub>10</sub> )	(>C <sub>10</sub> -C <sub>28</sub> )	CI*
IPLE ID	(mg/Kg)	(mg/Kg)	(mg/Kg)

LAB NUMBER SAMPLE ID

ANALYSIS DATE	05/21/06	05/21/06	05/17/06			
H11118-1 H.W. ANDREWS #15	<10.0	<10.0	64			
Quality Control	784	773	990			
True Value QC	800	800	1000			
% Recovery	98.0	96.6	99.0			
Relative Percent Difference	3.1	0.4	1.0			

METHODS: TPH GRO & DRO: EPA SW-846 8015 M; CI<sup>-</sup>: Std. Methods 4500-CI<sup>-</sup>B \*Analysis performed on a 1:4 w:v aqueous extract.

72/06

Date

H11118

PLEASE NOTE: Llability and Damages. Cardinal's liability and client's exclusive remedy for any claim arising, whether based in contract or tort, shall be limited to the amount paid by client for analyses. All claims, including those for negligence and any other cause whatsoever shall be deemed waived unless made in writing and received by Cardinal within thirty (30) days after completion of the applicable service. In no event shall Cardinal be liable for incidental or consequential damages, including, without limitation, business interruptions, loss of use, or loss of profits incurred by client, its subsidiaries, affiliates or successors arising out of or related to the performance of services hereunder by Cardinal, regardless of whether such claim is based upon any of the above-stated reasons or otherwise.



PHONE (325) 673-7001 • 2111 BEECHWOOD • ABILENE, TX 79603

PHONE (505) 393-2326 • 101 E. MARLAND • HOBBS, NM 88240

ANALYTICAL RESULTS FOR APACHE CORPORATION ATTN: DOUGLAS ROBERTS P.O. DRAWER D MONUMENT, NM 88256 FAX TO: 505-393-1927

Receiving Date: 5/17/06 Reporting Date: 5/19/06 Project Number: NONE GIVEN Project Name: NONE GIVEN Project Location: H. W. ANDREWS #15 Sampling Date: 5/17/06 Sample Type: SOIL Sample Condition: COOL & INTACT Sample Received By: NF Analyzed By: JC

LAB NUMBER	SAMPLE ID	BENZENE (mg/kg)	TOLUENE (mg/kg)	ETHYLBENZENE (mg/kg)	TOTAL XYLENES (mg/kg)
ANALYSIS DATE		5/19/2006	5/19/2006	5/19/2006	5/19/2006
H11118-1 H. W.		<0.002	< 0.002		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ANDREWS #15				
Quality Control		0.093	0.089	0.092	0.275
True Value QC		0.100	0.100	0.100	0.300
% Recovery		93	89	92	92
Relative Percent D	Difference	0.8	6.3	5.5	5.5

METHODS:

EPA - SW 846-8021B, 5030B; Gas Chromatography

hemist perfor cool

19/06

PLEASE NOTE: Liability and Damages. Cardinal's liability and client's exclusive remedy for any claim arising, whether based in contract or tort, shall be limited to the amount paid by client for analyses. All claims, including those for negligence and any other cause whatsoever shall be deemed waived unless made in writing and received by Cardinal within thirty (30) days after completion of the applicable service. In no event shall Cardinal be liable for incidental or consequential damages, including, without limitation, business interruptions, loss of use, or loss of profits incurred by client, its subsidiaries, affiliates or successors arising out of or related to the performance of services hereunder by Cardinal, regardless of whether such claim is based upon any of the above-stated reasons or otherwise.

+ Cardinal can		Relinquished By:	Sampler Relinquish	analyses. Al claims including those barvice. In no event shall Cardinal affiliates of sciecessors attaing out	PLEASE NOTE: Linking and Dam					H1118-1	LAB I.D.	FORLABUSE ONLY	1	Project #:	Fax# 505-		0	Address: P.O.	Project Manager:	Company Name:
Cardinal cannot accept verbal changes. Please fax written changes to 915-673-7020	Bus - Other:	Let Internet	ad: Date: Time:	analyses. Al claims including those for negligence and any other cause whatsoever shall be doemed waved where in witing and nearved by Cardnal within 50 days after completion of the applicable service. In no event shall Candrai be have for incidental or consequential damages, including without britistion, business interruptions, has of use, or tests of profils incarred by dent. Its subsidiaries, affiliates of subsessors and the part related to the partonnance of services hareunder by Candral, (Bglindess of Wether, such ceain it based upon any of the shore stated reasons or cherwise.	eges. Cardinar's fability and clear's exclusiv	فالمتحدث الترجي والإنتقاط والتنام والمراجع المتحدث والمراجع				H.W. Andiens #15	Sample I.D.	Town to we way	-	Project Öwner:	352-1927	2144	Morty ment States (17 Eip:	a norwya	s (	4PACHE (-101 Fax (010) 010-1020
. Please fax written chan	Coort Intact	AM	Received By:	sever stall be deemed valvesj urjees nade ages, including without trilitition, bushees is hereunder by Cardinal, jegalindess of wheth	s ranedy for any case analog whether bea						(G)RAB OR (C)OMP. # CONTAINERS GROUNDWATER WASTEWATER SOIL OIL SLUDGE		ŧ	Ä			きょうちん		65075	
yes to 915-673-7020.		I Sta		In writing and received by Catchnal within terruptions, hea of use, or loss of profit of Euch chaim is <u>halend upon any, of the a</u>	ad in contract or lort, shall be limited to th					5-17-0	OTHER : ACID: ICE / COOL OTHER : DAT	PRES. SAMPLING	Phone #:	State: Zip:	City:	Address: CAU	Attn:	Company:	611110 PO#	(ouo) 333-2320 Fax (ouo) 383-24/0
			Phone Result C Fax Result: C REMARKS:	30 days after completion o incurred by client, its subs prove stated reasons or oth	e smount paid by the clent					X MAGI	TIME TO IN S	215					-		*	y3-∠4/0
			] Yes [] No Ad ] Yes [] No	ri the applicable adaries, etwise,						XX	CL BTEX									
			D No Additional Fax #:	30 days paint due at and all costs of coli	Terms and Condition								• • • • •							ANALYSIS H
				the rate of 24% per annuit the ectorie, including altomey's fi	ions: Interest will be charged		 						; : : :							REOTIEST
		Ň		30 drys pain die at the rate of 24% per annue trom the original case of involce, and al costs of collections, including atterney's free.	on al accounts more than											<u>-</u>				
				ica,				-+ 	-+			١.	· · ·							

